ALEXANDER PARK fES BECHERN "OPPE

Bid Tabulation SOUTHEAST SIDE NEIGHBORHOOD GROUP
Southeast Side Neighborhood Group
Wausau and Marathon County Parks, Recreation, and Forestry Department

Bid Tabulation

2017 Alexander Park Project
City of Wausau
Marathon County

. Engineers Opinion of Janke .
Item Item Description Estlma?ed Unit Probable Cost General Contractors Pember Companies, Inc.
No. Quantity — — —
Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total
1 |Removals 1 LS $8,845.00 $8,845.00 17,615.00 17,615.00 38,000.00 $38,000.00
2 |Concrete Sidewalk 1 LS | $34,452.00 | $34,452.00 35,605.00 35,605.00 55,300.00 $55,300.00
3 |Benches and Pads 1 LS 5,525.00 5,525.00 9,715.00 9,715.00 6,750.00 6,750.00
4 |Waster Containers and Pads 1 LS 1,038.00 1,038.00 4,665.00 4,665.00 1,225.00 1,225.00
5 |Glider Hill 1 LS 6,775.00 6,775.00 $12,030.00 | $12,030.00 3,400.00 3,400.00
6 |Play Areas 1 LS | $274,073.00 | $274,073.00 | $259,500.00 | $259,500.00 | $276,500.00 | $276,500.00
7 |Water Fountain and Vault 1 LS $5,890.00 $5,890.00 $7,300.00 $7,300.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00
8 |Erosion Control and Restoratior 1 LS | $18,550.00 | $18,550.00 | $10,500.00 | $10,500.00 | $17,000.00 | $17,000.00
Base Bid (Items 1-8) Total] $355,148.00 $356,930.00 $405,675.00
9 |Open Shelter and Pac 1 LS | $47,611.00 | $47,611.00 | $62,860.00 | $62,860.00 | $55,000.00 $55,000.00
10 |Tables 1 LS $3,480.00 $3,480.00 $7,100.00 $7,100.00 $3,700.00 $3,700.00
11 |Education Stations 1 LS | $13,745.00 13,745.00 | $13,200.00 13,200.00 | $14,500.00 14,500.00
Alternate A (ltems 9-11) Totall $64,836.00 83,160.00 73,200.00
12 |Gravel Path 1 LS | $15,550.00 | $15,550.00 | $13,100.00 | $13,100.00 | $20,300.00 $20,300.00
13 |Horseshoe Pits 1 LS $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $5,300.00 $5,300.00 $4,400.00 $4,400.00
14 |Fitness Stations 1 LS | $20,613.00 | $20,613.00 | $31,726.00 | $31,726.00 | $18,640.00 $18,640.00
Alternate B (Items 12-14) Total] $37,463.00 $50,126.00 $43,340.00
Reduction if Awarded Base Bid + Alternate A + Alternate |~ $0.00 | | soo00 | | so0.00
Total Contract Price after Reduction | $457,447.00 | | $490,216.00 | | $522,215.00 .

if Awarded Base Bid+ Alternate A + Alternate B

4/4/2017
P:\2016\2016.107 - Alexander Park\Bidding\05 Bid Tab\Alexander Park - Bid Tabulation.xlsx
Bid Tabulation - Alexander Park Page lof1l



